
Régionale Malonne - Gueule du loup
Malonne 22.1.2023

Pégase CO

Arnaud DERMINE
Indiv.
Course : Noir long
Distance : 6300m (Climbing 240m)
Time : 1:11:27 (11'20"/km)

5/30 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Serge DUSZA 0:55:32
2. Vincent SILLIEN 0:57:44
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:58:03

1. 109 00:02:35 272m 9'30"/km
2. 118 00:05:02 00:07:37 542m 9'17"/km
3. 115 00:03:46 00:11:23 354m 10'38"/km
4. 120 00:03:49 00:15:12 200m 19'05"/km
5. 108 00:00:42 00:15:54 58m 12'04"/km
6. 112 00:03:52 00:19:46 231m 16'44"/km
7. 111 00:02:37 00:22:23 204m 12'50"/km
8. 128 00:05:50 00:28:13 622m 9'23"/km
9. 110 00:04:23 00:32:36 445m 9'51"/km

10. 98 00:01:22 00:33:58 139m 9'50"/km
11. 100 00:01:51 00:35:49 120m 15'25"/km
12. 101 00:03:39 00:39:28 356m 10'15"/km
13. 94 00:02:56 00:42:24 156m 18'48"/km
14. 123 00:00:58 00:43:22 57m 16'58"/km
15. 119 00:05:51 00:49:13 652m 8'58"/km
16. 104 00:03:01 00:52:14 236m 12'47"/km
17. 81 00:03:49 00:56:03 314m 12'09"/km
18. 85 00:05:03 01:01:06 599m 8'26"/km
19. 126 00:01:56 01:03:02 169m 11'26"/km
20. 125 00:02:46 01:05:48 157m 17'37"/km
21. 88 00:04:10 01:09:58 256m 16'17"/km
22. 89 00:00:58 01:10:56 87m 11'07"/km
23. 999 00:00:31 01:11:27 107m 4'50"/km
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